Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 1

CONSEQUENTIAL AMENDMENTS

Data Protection Act 1998 (c. 29)

- 191 In section 69(3)—
 - (a) in paragraph (a), for "or a Health Authority established under section 8 of the National Health Service Act 1977" substitute "established under section 13 of the National Health Service Act 2006",
 - (b) in paragraph (b), for "section 11 of that Act" substitute "section 28 of that Act, or section 22 of the National Health Service (Wales) Act 2006",
 - (c) in paragraph (bb), for "section 16A of that Act" substitute "section 18 of the National Health Service Act 2006",
 - (d) in paragraph (bbb), for "section 16BA of that Act" substitute "section 11 of the National Health Service (Wales) Act 2006", and
 - (e) in paragraph (f), after "1990" insert ", section 25 of the National Health Service Act 2006, section 18 of the National Health Service (Wales) Act 2006".